Waterloo 2.0 50 Tel: +44 (0) 1622 711511
Perforated Face Diffusers
KRCP KRCPE
Introduction
The Waterloo KRCP range of diffusers have been
designed to suit 600mm square ceiling modules of
‘Burgess type’, lay-in T and concealed T arrangements.
The diffuser incorporates an easily removable perforated

KRCPE 3.7 kg
OBSS 4.0 kg
Order Example
KRCP/600x600/300 DIA/PPG9010/LD
Type
Nominal Width
Nominal Height
Spigot Size
Finish
Damper
75
596 SQUARE O/A
KRCPE LD OPTION22
97
KRCPE 450 SQ OBSS OPTION
KRCPE 300 SQ OBSS OPTION
450 SQUARE FACE OPENING
KRCP
Ø297 O/S
450 I/S NECK
6.
5
Waterloo
Waterloo 2.0 51 Tel: +44 (0) 1622 711511
Perforated Face Diffusers
KRCP KRCPE
Performance Tables
Selection Example
KRCP/600x600/300
4 way throw
Air Flow Rate 210 l/s
Throw 0.7 - 2.0m
Static Pressure Loss 7 Pa
Noise level NR 28
Selection Criteria
Ceiling Height 3.0 m
Radius of diffusion is based on terminal
velocities of 0.75 m/s (minimum) and
0.10 m/s (maximum) respectively.
NR level is based on diffuser sound power
level less 8dB room absorption.
Data is based on testing in accordance with
BS 4773 Part 1 and 2 for isothermal air
conditions. Data is directly applicable to
cooling and heating applications.
1 way 2 way
corner
2 way
opposite
3 way 4 way Exhaust
Core Patterns
Installation Options
600 T Bar centres
CONCEALED T BAR
600 T Bar centres
BURGESS TYPE MOUNT
600 T Bar centres
LAY-IN / EXPOSED T BAR
Waterloo
KRCP
Supply
4 way
throw
3 way
throw
long side
3 way
throw
short side
2 way
throw
1 way
throw